DATSUN 1981

BY NISSAN
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49 States Calif.
EST/HWY EST./HWY
2-Door Sedan e
MPG:**  S-speed 36) /4 N.A
Standard:  4-speed (30) /3¢ l{fﬁT,I.-"E!E"-

Deluxe/SL: 5-speed ' |3i| J44
Automatic 29737 (28/34

Rermember: Use estimated MPG for comparison
Your mileage may differ, depending on speed,
weather and trip length. Your actual highway
mileage will probably be less than the EPA esti-
mated highway fuel economy.
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iDoor 4-Door Hatch-
Sedan Sedan Back

Wheelbase (in.) 92.1 921 92.1

Length (in.) 1650 1650 1650
Width (in.) 62.2 62.
Height (in.) 3.7 5§ 52.5

Tl_uning

Diameter (ft.) 328 8 328

Curb

Weightt (lbs.) 1945+t 1990 2015 2070

Fuel

Capacity (gals.) 13.2 132 132 132
tWehicles with optional Eg‘_]\ui[_';-r‘r':e nt or California
emissions equipment will be slightly heavier

tTStandard model: 1905.

'c_-i:':’f:
Deluxe 4-Door Sedan, with optional
body side moldings and wheel lip moldings.

Deluxe 2-Door Sedan with optional body side

moldings and wheel lip moldings, (front) and
Standard Sedan with wheel lip maldings (rear)

SL Wafn, with optional woodgrain trim,
roof ra
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sky roof and wheel lip moidings. - 3. -
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+ GX 4-Door Sedan, withtoptional bogy side moldmgs and sky roos -y
i s I Y - = . = ok oL - 8 - - : a
49 States  Calif iy ' L ] VN B
Model EST/HWY EST/HWY a0 ? b
= — B -l F !
Deluxe Sedan: 4- 32) /42  (30)/ J -
- e Iy fl”

= Fo b . ' ’ :
GX Sedans:  4- 320742 | I

(X Coupe:

GX 2-Door Sedan, with opuonal body side

Deluxe 2-Door Sedan, with optional _
maldings, sport accent stripe and sky roof

IS body side moldings and sport accent stripe.
Your mileage may differ, depending on speed,
weather and trip length. Your actual highway
mileage will probably be less than the EPA esti-
mated highway fuel economy.

Wheelbase (in.)
Length (in.)
Whath (in.)
Height (in.)

Turning

Diameter (ft.)

Curb

II'plll-Elgr' t (] I: I h.; :

Fuel

Capacity (gals.) 13.2 13.2 LT

**Vehicles with optional equipment or California
emissions equipment will be shightly heavier



Automatic
Hatchback

Automatic

Automatc

Wheelbase (in.)
Length (in.)
Width (im.)
Height (in.)
Diameter (ft.)
Weight* *(lbs.)
Capacity (gal.)

*"Vehicles with optional equipment or
emissions equipment will be shightly heavier.

e A8
'ct‘f" 31

Remember use estimated MPG for comparison
Your mileage may differ, depending on speed,
weather and tnp length
mileage will probably be less than the EPA esti-
mated highway fuel economy

Your actual highway

d-Door
Wagon

94.5
174.2
63.0
55.3

13.2

alifornia

Wagon, with opti
trim, wheel lip

i il

Y-Daor E"'.:'d”' with optiona' bady side
moldings and wheel ip moldings
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Madel 4% States Calif
EST./HWY EST./HWY

Maxirma Sedan

Deluxe Sedan

Maxima W

Deluxe Wag

Hemember; Use estimated ©

Your mileage m
rand tr

Wagon Maxima
Daluxe Deluxe Wagon

Wheelbase (in.) 103. 103.4 1034 1034

Length (in.) 833 1868 1833 1B R

Width (in.)

Height {in.)
Curb
Weight* (lbs.) 2740
Fuel
Capaaty (gal.) 16.4 -
*Viehicles with optional equipment or California gg{':‘;:;u;gggg":;m S

wheel lip moldings and roof rack
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GL 2-Seater, with optional gold accent package, leather seats, wheel lip moldings,
targa-style roof band and T-bar roof package including &-spoke alloy wheels.

45 States Calif.
Madel EST/HWY EST/HWY

L-seater 2-5peed

M
ALTOMmane

S-speed

Automatic

2-Seater
Wheelbase (in.) 91.3
Length (in.)
Width (in.)
HEI-!_]_"1_ {ir.)
Turning Diameter (ft.) . 34 8

— 4 Y

GL 2+2 (front), with optional two-tone
paint and T-bar roof package including

| equipment or Hnia . ‘1 B &;le-.r- alloy wheels, and 2-Seater Deluxe
'Iij with optional rear-window shade louvers. 13

will be shghtly



L1 Hustler Deluxe, Wi
optional tripod mirrors,
p bumper and sport

ik ;"-'"1":;'; L

chrome ste

Standard:

Li'l Hustler, Long bed
and King Cab:

Lr'l Hustler, Long bed
and King Cab: Automatic

Cab & Chassis
with stake bed unit.

Li'l Hustler 4X4 and
Long bed 4X4: 4-speed

King Cab 4X4

Cab & Chassis offers many applications available
from your Datsun Dealer. The completed vehicle
shown s an example of one of the applications
which may be made of the Datsun Cab & Chassis
Missan Motor Co., Ltd., and Nissan Motor Corpo-
ration in U.5.A. make no representations, nor do
they authorze others to make any representa
tions on their behalf, as to the suitability of a par
ticular application, conversion or completion of
the Cab & Chassis

Cab & Chassis:

49 States
EST./HWY

27134

F oy .
(21)/29
S

I’]f} /19

Remember: Use estimated MPG for comparison
Your mileage may differ, depending on speed,
weather and trip length. Your actual highway
mileage will probably be less than the EPA esti
mated highway fuel economy

.-

Long bed, with optional tripod mirrors, body side

moldings, chrome step bumper and sport accent stripes.

Wheelbase (in.)
Length (in.)

Width fin.)

Height (in.)

Turning circle + (ft.)
Min. ground clearance {in.)
Curb weight § (Ibs.)
Payload (Ibs.)

Fuel capacity (gal.)
Bed length (in.)
Bed width (in.)

Bed depth (in.)

“Wirth ophional Tender Tlanes. $WWa

e

Standard

2-WHEEL DRIVE

DEluxe Lan

Li'l Hustler Li'l Hustler
101.4 101.4
169. 3 171.7
63.4 B34
61.2 b1.4
6.7 36,7

7.9 7.9
2460 2470
1400 1400
13.2 13.2
73.4 73.4
6.9 26.9
15.8 15.6

to-wwall, e hicles with options

be

110.8
187.0
B34

&1.0

39.4
7.9

2555
1400

16.9
B8 8
20.9
15.6

SR R
[}

King
Cab

10.8
187.0
63.4
b1,
39.4
7.9
2570
1400
13.2
3.4
26.9
15.6

Calafarmil

.

Cab &
Chassis

110.8
176.6

63.4
bl..
39.4
7.9
3600
1100
16.9
M.A
MLA
M.A

R
ey il
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4-WHEEL DRIVE

Li‘l

Hustler

101.4

171

67,1
40.7
8.9
28590
1400
14 8
3.4
56.9

15.6
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66.3""

Lan
be

110.8
187.0

66.3""
66.9
43.1
8.9
2970
1400
19.5
88.8
26.9
15.6

be slightly heav
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Above trucks shown with optional grille and brush guards, winch,
tripod mirrors, light bar, halogen off-road lights, graphic stripes,
tubular rear bumper, fender flares and body side moldings

All dhstrations and specifcations in this catalog are based on the latest product infor
mahon valable at me of publication. Missan Molor Corporation m LU S.A reserves
e ngnt 1o 'r|.1ke'.r_"'.:|rlg|_'-5. at any tima without notice m BrCes, OIS, maternals,
eguipment, speCiicatons, and modets, and to discontinue models. For informaton on
additional options and acoessones contact your Datsun dealer. All spec fcatsons,

Opiens and SCoessones shown in the Catalog apply to the 49 states. Specifications,
ophons and accessones may differ in Hawas, ULS. territones and other countrees
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